

M 107/25

23.06.25

Today is fixed for sr/ App.

Petitioner file hazira.

Op none takes any steps.

P.o is on leave today.

Ld. ACJM in charge.

For end of justice the case is adjournede today.

To 05.08.25 for sr/ App.

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip
I/C