

M. 107/2025
Regd.No. 107/2025

Dated 28-01-2026

Today is fixed for WO and affidavit on assets.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP files hazira along with his WO and affidavit on assets which is served to the petitioner.

PO is on leave.

Ld JM is in charge.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To 11.03.2026 for interim hearing.

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip(I/C)